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附件 7 

意 见 反 馈 单 
 

单位名称：                                                                联系人：          联系电话：              

序号 涉及文件 涉及章节 涉及条款 修 改 意 见 修改理由或依据 备 注 

示例 

《建设项目环

境影响报告书

（表）编制监

督管理办法》

一/二/… 

第一条/第三

条/… 

/总体意见 

   

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

…       
 


